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NEICE User Group 
Meeting

July 27, 2023

222

NEICE Enhancement 

NEICE Updates

State Topics – Updates, Questions

NEICE User Group Meeting
Agenda
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NEICE Enhancement
Presentation by Tetrus for proposed case lists

444

NEICE Updates

Report to Congress

• THANK YOU!!!!

NEICE Newsletter – The Link

NEICE Invoices

• AAICPC Annual Business Meeting voted to increase fees from $25,000 to $32,825 

July 26, 2023 - NEICE Security Drill 
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555

NEICE Updates

Onboarding:

NCH Direct:
• Colorado
• Delaware
• Massachusetts

MCMS
• Oklahoma
• Oregon
• Montana
• Washington

(12) NCH Direct

(15) MCMS

(15) CMS

NEICE User Topics
State Updates and Questions
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Thank you!
APHSA Staff:
Marci McCoy-Roth, MRoth@aphsa.org – NEICE Director & APHSA Chief Impact Officer
Lynnea Kaufman, lkaufman@aphsa.org – NEICE Associate Director
Marcus Robinson, mrobinson@aphsa.org – NEICE Senior Project Associate
Duane Fontenot, DFontenot@aphsa.org – NEICE Security
Bertha Levin, bertha.levin@aphsa.org – NEICE MOUs and Licensing Fees
Tim Reiniger, tim@reinigerllc.com – NEICE Legal Counsel

Tetrus Staff:
Raghu Govindaraj, raghu@tetruscorp.com -Vice President of Engineering
Susmiitaa Linga, susmita.linga@tetruscorp.com,Technical Lead
Tom Livoti, tom.livoti@tetruscorp.com – Vice President of Customer Service
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